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COT GLO 4

GC  |tlegrand’ | paa:
HDG d MANAGEMENT

FT0633-3

1113

(7.82")

198,5mm >

2997mm
(118.08")

REF CODE Himm)| H inch) | Poidsq]Weight,
COT GLO4 M60 8362400 30 1.18 0.90 1.94
COT GLO4 M100 8362500 70 | 2.75 1.68 3.62

@ 7Tmm
(©0.28")

300mm
(11.82")

NORMES /
STANDARD
MATIERE / MATIERAL
S 235 JR EN 10 025
PROTECTION /COATING
GC/ HDG EN I1SO 1461

Epaisseur / Thickness
0,75mm / 0.030"
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